
2023 SCENE Discounted Performances

Tickets subject to availability. Discount applied to up to four tickets per performance.

Ebony Bones

Quentin Baxter Quintet

Ayodele Casel: Chasing Magic

SFUSA Chorus + Orchestra

A Poet’s Love

An Iliad

Dada Masilo: The Sacrifice

Scottish Ballet: The Crucible

Courtney Bryan

Kishi Bashi

Chamber VI

The Book of Life

Vanessa

SFUSA Chorus

Alisa Amador

Gravity & Other Myths

Immanuel Wilkins Quartet

Only an Octave Apart

Wells Fargo Festival Finale

Fri., May 26

Sat., May 27

Mon., May 29

Tue., May 30

Tue., May 30

Wed., May 31

Thu., June 1

Fri., June 2

Sat., June 3

Sat., June 3

Sun., June 4

Sun., June 4

Tue., June 6

Wed., June 7

Wed., June 7

Thu., June 8

Fri., June 9

Sat., June 10

Sun., June 11

Cistern Yard

Cistern Yard

Sottile Theatre

Sottile Theatre

Queen Street Playhouse

Dock Street Theatre

Sottile Theatre

Charleston Gaillard Center

Queen Street Playhouse

Cistern Yard

Dock Street Theatre

Dock Street Theatre

Charleston Gaillard Center

St. Matthew’s Lutheran Church

Cistern Yard

Festival Hall

Queen Street Playhouse

Dock Street Theatre

Firefly Distillery

9:00pm

9:00pm

2:00pm

5:00pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

6:30pm

8:00pm

5:00pm

9:00pm

11:00am

7:00pm

7:00pm

5:00pm

9:00pm

7:30pm

5:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

MAY 26 – JUNE 11, 2023
CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA SPOLETOUSA.ORG


