SPOLETO _____ 2023 SCENE Discounted Performances

FESTIVAL USA

Fri., May 26	Ebony Bones	9:00pm	Cistern Yard
Sat., May 27	Quentin Baxter Quintet	9:00pm	Cistern Yard
Mon., May 29	Ayodele Casel: Chasing Magic	2:00pm	Sottile Theatre
Tue., May 30	SFUSA Chorus + Orchestra	5:00pm	Sottile Theatre
Tue., May 30	A Poet's Love	7:00pm	Queen Street Playhouse
Wed., May 31	An Iliad	7:30pm	Dock Street Theatre
Thu., June 1	Dada Masilo: The Sacrifice	6:30pm	Sottile Theatre
Fri., June 2	Scottish Ballet: The Crucible	8:00pm	Charleston Gaillard Center
Sat., June 3	Courtney Bryan	5:00pm	Queen Street Playhouse
Sat., June 3	Kishi Bashi	9:00pm	Cistern Yard
Sun., June 4	Chamber VI	11:00am	Dock Street Theatre
Sun., June 4	The Book of Life	7:00pm	Dock Street Theatre
Tue., June 6	Vanessa	7:00pm	Charleston Gaillard Center
Wed., June 7	SFUSA Chorus	5:00pm	St. Matthew's Lutheran Church
Wed., June 7	Alisa Amador	9:00pm	Cistern Yard
Thu., June 8	Gravity & Other Myths	7:30pm	Festival Hall
Fri., June 9	Immanuel Wilkins Quartet	5:00pm	Queen Street Playhouse
Sat., June 10	Only an Octave Apart	4:00pm	Dock Street Theatre
Sun., June 11	Wells Fargo Festival Finale	5:00pm	Firefly Distillery

Tickets subject to availability. Discount applied to up to four tickets per performance.

